Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

nn N

Copyright 2024

AnINA4Nn

Admvalonas

[ YR R - }

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
33.00 486 H 18/03/17 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1
33.06 483 H 31/03/19 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1
33.09 482 H 10/11/19 Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019 Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
33.12 480 H 19/04/19 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Mountbatten SC Rushmoor Ryl 1
33.14 480 H 02/12/18 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
33.21 477 H 24/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
33.29 473 H 03/12/17 Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
33.34 471 H 03/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Rushmoor Ryl 1
33.36 470 H 23/02/20 Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
33.37 470 H 18/03/18 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1
33.37 470 H 03/03/19 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
33.53 463 F 27/05/17 2017 London Swimming May Open Meet London Rushmoor Ryl 1
33.55 462 H 04/11/17  Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1
33.93 447 H 29/04/17  ASA South East Region Championships 2017 Wycombe Rushmoor Ryl 1
34.15 438 H 11/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1
34.18 437 H 08/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1
34.42 428 H 08/09/19 RRSC Club Championships 2019 Aldershot 4
34.60 421 H 271116 Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3
35.48 391 H 12/07/15 Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet Aldershot 3
35.57 388 H 12/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot 1
35.99 374 H 06/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1
36.39 362 H 17/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley 1
36.43 361 H 14/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth 1
36.47 360 H 11/01/15 Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet Aldershot 3
36.85 349 H 20/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1
38.24 312 H 26/10/14 Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet Aldershot 1



09.00
39.43
39.48
39.76
40.20
40.22
40.77
41.15
42.13
46.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.36
34.18
33.09
34.42
33.12
33.06
33.37
33.14
33.37
33.21
33.34
33.29
33.55
33.53
33.93
33.00
34.15
34.60
36.85
35.99
35.48
36.39
35.57
36.43
36.47
38.24
40.22
39.48
39.76
39.36
39.43

40.20
42.13
41.15
40.77

46.76

Copyright 2024

285
283
278
268
268
257
250
233
170

WA Pts

470
437
482
428
480
483
470
480
470
477
471
473
462
463
447
486
438
421
349
374
391
362
388
361
360
312
268
283
278
286
285

268
233
250
257

170

I I I I I I

Round

r r r r r r r rr r I r r ¥ r rr r r M I I I I T T IT I I IT I I T

I T m I I

RIVIVEIA)
20/04/13
19/04/14
18/01/14
31/03/13
05/07/14
28/10/12
08/12/12
13/01/13
08/07/12

Date

23/02/20
08/02/20
10/11/19
08/09/19
19/04/19
31/03/19
03/03/19
02/12/18
18/03/18
24/02/18
03/02/18
03/12/17
04/11/17
27/05/17
29/04/17
18/03/17
11/02/17
271116
20/03/16
06/02/16
12/07/15
17/05/15
12/04/15
14/03/15
11/01/15
26/10/14
05/07/14
19/04/14
18/01/14
30/06/13
20/04/13

31/03/13
13/01/13
08/12/12
28/10/12

08/07/12

MUSTITIUUI NUYAIS DUITITTIE! Fesuval
The National Arena Swimming League B Final
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet
NASLS Regional Premier Division Final
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier
Hampshire County Championships 2020

Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019
RRSC Club Championships 2019

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018

Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet
Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs
2017 London Swimming May Open Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships

Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival

The National Arena Swimming League B Final

Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
NASLS Regional Premier Division Final
Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival

RIUEISIuL
Cardiff
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

Venue

Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Mountbatten LC
Aldershot
Portsmouth
London
Wycombe
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot
Cardiff
Aldershot
Aldershot
Crawley
Aldershot

Aldershot

nUSHIIOUL Ay
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Club Swam Under

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl
Rushmoor Ryl

Rushmoor Ryl

Pag§2/2

1
1

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



