Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Weller - (908665) - Rushmoor Royals SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.00	486	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.06	483	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.09	482	Н	10/11/19	Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.12	480	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.14	480	Н	02/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.21	477	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.29	473	Н	03/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.34	471	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.36	470	Н	23/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.37	470	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.37	470	Н	03/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.53	463	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.55	462	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.93	447	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.15	438	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.18	437	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.42	428	Н	08/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
34.60	421	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
35.48	391	Н	12/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
35.57	388	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
35.99	374	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
36.39	362	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
36.43	361	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
36.47	360	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
36.85	349	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
38.24	312	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
on oc	000	Ц	00/00/10	Duchmeer Develo Cummer Eastivel	Aldarabat		2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

00.50	200	п	30/00/13	nustittuut nuyais outtitter restivat	Aldershot	nushihioor nyi	Page 2 / 2
39.43	285	Н	20/04/13	The National Arena Swimming League B Final	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
39.48	283	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
39.76	278	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
40.20	268	Н	31/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
40.22	268	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
40.77	257	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
41.15	250	F	08/12/12	NASLS Regional Premier Division Final	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
42.13	233	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
46.76	170	Н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.36	470	Н	23/02/20	Rushmoor Royals L3 Spring Regional Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
34.18	437	Н	08/02/20	Hampshire County Championships 2020	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.09	482	Н	10/11/19	Rushmoor Royals County Sprint Qualifier 2019	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
34.42	428	Н	08/09/19	RRSC Club Championships 2019	Aldershot		4
33.12	480	Н	19/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.06	483	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.37	470	Н	03/03/19	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.14	480	Н	02/12/18	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.37	470	Н	18/03/18	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.21	477	Н	24/02/18	Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.34	471	Н	03/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.29	473	Н	03/12/17	Rushmoor Royals Last Chance County Qualifier Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
33.55	462	Н	04/11/17	Swim England SE - 2017 Open & Junior Champs	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.53	463	F	27/05/17	2017 London Swimming May Open Meet	London	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.93	447	Н	29/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	Rushmoor Ryl	1
33.00	486	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.15	438	Н	11/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
34.60	421	Н	27/11/16	Rushmoor Royals SC Last Chance County Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
36.85	349	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
35.99	374	Н	06/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Rushmoor Ryl	1
35.48	391	Н	12/07/15	Rushmoor Royals Summer LC L3 Open Meet	Aldershot		3
36.39	362	Н	17/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley		1
35.57	388	Н	12/04/15	Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet	Aldershot		1
36.43	361	Н	14/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth		1
36.47	360	Н	11/01/15	Rushmoor Royals 9th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot		3
38.24	312	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
40.22	268	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
39.48	283	Н	19/04/14	Rushmoor Royals Easter L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
39.76	278	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
39.36	286	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
39.43	285	Н	20/04/13	The National Arena Swimming League B Final	Cardiff	Rushmoor Ryl	1
40.20	268	н	31/03/13	Rushmoor Royals & Hart SC Easter Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
42.13	233	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
41.15	250	F	08/12/12	NASLS Regional Premier Division Final	Crawley	Rushmoor Ryl	1
40.77	257	Н	28/10/12	Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	1
46.76	170	н	08/07/12	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival	Aldershot	Rushmoor Ryl	3
				•		2	